170
NO. S 82-24    "FUJI TOOL" CHAMFER MEASURING GAUGE
This gauge permit simple, rapid and accurate measuring of chamfers, providing improved
operational efficiency.
Made of stainless steel.
Accuracy : ± 0.03mm
C-5
C-10
C-163
C-215
        Item No. Model No. of Size Price
No. Blades (mm) (pc)
082-24-C005  C-5 10 0.5  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.5  3.0  3.5  4.0  4.5  5.0
082-24-C010  C-10 10 5.5  6.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  9.5  10.0
082-24-C163  C-163 15 1.6  1.7  1.8  1.9  2.0  2.1  2.2  2.3  2.4  2.5
2.6  2.7  2.8  2.9  3.0
082-24-C215  C-215 14 0.2  0.3  0.4  0.5  0.6  0.7  0.8  0.9  1.0  1.1
1.2  1.3  1.4  1.5
"FUJI TOOL" GAUGE - Japan
NO. S 82-24X    "FUJI TOOL" ACME SCREW PITCH GAUGE
The pitch of acme type trapezoidal screws can be measured easily and accurately.
Made of stainless steel.
Accuracy : ± 0.02 ~ 0.05 mm
NO. S 82-24X    "FUJI TOOL" ACME SCREW PITCH GAUGE
A standard for grinding and setting tools when cutting trapezoidal screw threads (Acme threads).
The depth of the threads are same.
Material : Steel (SPCC)
Accuracy : ± 0.2mm (± 10')
        Item No. Model No. of Angle Size Price
No. Blades (pc)
082-24X-29730 29-730 16 29° 1", 1-1/3", 1-1/2", 1-3/4", 2", 2-1/2",
3", 3-1/2", 4", 5", 6", 7", 8", 9", 10", 12"
082-24X-30720 30-720 12 30° 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 16, 20 mm
716
717
719
        Item No. Model Angle Type Size Price
No. (pc)
082-24X-716 716 29° Square 1", 1-1/3", 1-1/2", 1-3/4", 2", 2-1/2",
3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 mm
082-24X-717 717 30° Square 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 mm
082-24X-719 719 30° Square 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 14 mm
NO. S 82-24Y    "FUJI TOOL" GEAR TOOTH GAUGE
This involute gear tooth gauge provides quick and easy way to determine the diametral pitch and
module pitch (metric) on a gear.
Material : Steel (SPCC)
MP-S20
MP-L20
        Item No. Model Pressure No. of Accuracy Size Price
No. Angle Blades (mm) (pc)
082-24Y-MPL20 MP-L20 20° 7 ± 0.1 6.0  7.0  8.0  9.0 10.0  11.00
12.0
082-24Y-MPS20 MP-S20 20° 13 ± 0.05 0.5  0.75  1.0  1.25  1.5  1.75
2.0  2.25  2.5  2.75  3.0  3.25
3.5  3.75  4.0  4.5  5.0